JRC Adult Day Center

3300 Parkway Street NW Canton, Ohio 44708

RSVP to:

Phone: 330-455-3873 ext. 405 or

Email: info@JRCcares.org

FREE Community Event - 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Seniors. Community.

Tuesday, September 25, 2018

Knowledge for the 'Grand' Generation-What You Need to Know Now

"Grow old along with me! The best is yet to be." ~Robert Browning

The future of aging in Stark County is hopeful. Numerous services and supports are available to encourage engagement, as we age, and empower independence and dignified, purposeful living.

On September 25, 2018 from 6:00pm - 8:00pm, JRC Adult Day Center, will present this FREE community event.

Representatives from the following organizations will be available to answer questions:

The Alzheimer's Association- is the leading voluntary health organization in Alzheimer's care, support and research. Their programs include 24/7 Helpline, family care consultations, caregiver support groups, early stage social and education options, online tools and resources, as well as, the promotion of brain health to reduce the risk of dementia.

Direction Home Akron Canton Area Agency on Aging & Disabilities- specializes in helping older adults and people with disabilities meet their long-term care goals. They have been the leader in long-term care for more than 40 years, providing assistance to individuals with disabilities and family caregiver support.

JRC Adult Day Center- has offered Adult Day Services since 1980. JRC understands the challenges that aging can bring. Seniors with memory loss, physical challenges, disabilities or those who would benefit from engaging with others in a vibrant, activity-filled environment attend JRC Adult Day Center to help maintain independence and purposeful living.

Senior Care Advisors- has been guiding families through the Medicare/Medicaid process, as well as, entry into Nursing Home care and Passport/Waiver eligibility, since 2008. The staff of Senior Care Advisors has over 60 years combined experience, always staying current on ever changing rules and regulations.







Member of National Adult Day Services Association (NADSA)

Seating is very limited. Call 330-455-3873 ext. 405 or email info@JRCcares.org by 09/21/2018 to reserve your spot and receive a special gift that evening.

Light refreshments will be served.

The mission of JRC is to enrich lives through educating children, engaging seniors and strengthening community. The JRC Adult Day Center believes in providing an affordable day-long care option for seniors who seek to maintain their independence. We desire to support our lients and their families by providing a facility with qualified staff and flexible scheduling to meet a diversity of needs.